Resultat, Sylvesterloppet 2011

Arrangor: Anderstorps OK

Vader: Vaxlande molnighet, vindstilla, ca -2 grader
Underlag: Barmark

Antal deltagare: 178 fullféljande
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1,8 km

Namn

Elin Vetterbrand
Alva Karlsson
Asta Torngvist
Clara Adolfsson
Clara Samuelsson
Elin Oliv

Tilda Karlsson
Majken Folkestad

1,8 km
Namn

Axel Evebring
Isac Karlsson
Elvis Kroon

1,8 km

Namn

Julia Turesson
Clara Tibratt
Emmy Johansson
Vendela Lundkvist
Ebba Pettersson
Elsa Vetterbrand
Kajsa Ward

1,8 km

Namn

Gad Muvunyi
Mattias Folkestad
Emil Lidbacken

1,8 km

Namn

Sofie Josefsson
Elsa Evebring
Elise Josefsson
Julia Hallberg
Josefin Lund
Maja Sodermark
Isabell Johansson

Klubb/Ort
Gislaved
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
OK Vivill
Anderstorp
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK

Klubb/Ort
Warnamo SK
Tranemo IF
Anderstorps OK

Klubb/Ort
Burseryds IF
Gislaved
Villstad IF

Ok Vivill
Apladalens LK
Gislaved

OK Vivill

Klubb/Ort
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Reftele

Klubb/Ort
Anderstorps OK
Warnamo SK
Anderstorps OK
Gryteryd
Reftele
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK

Tid

00:10:59
00:11:04
00:12:07
00:12:12
00:12:21
00:12:27
00:12:32
00:14:29

Tid

00:07:18
00:08:14
00:12:08

Tid

00:08:40
00:09:02
00:09:16
00:10:28
00:11:13
00:11:29
00:13:00

Tid

00:09:08
00:09:13
00:09:23

Tid

00:07:46
00:08:11
00:08:12
00:08:42
00:09:29
00:09:35
00:10:19
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1,8 km

Namn

Jonatan Folkesson
Carl Persson
Oscar Hallberg
Filip Johanson

5 km

Namn

Alma Evebring
Moa Hansson
Julia Svensson

5 km

Namn

Andreas Petersson
Adam Kroon
Johan Hagesj6

Kvinnor 10 km

Plac

Namn
Lotta Fallgren Lorentsson

Majken Johansson Henaes

Veronica Adolfsson
Jessica Andersson
Ing-Marie Oberg
Monica Hagesjo
Maria Larsson

10 km

Namn

Fredrik Bolmstam
Per Bogvist

David Peterson
Filip Andersson
Stefan Andersson
Adam Andersson
Geir Inge Folkestad
Anders Rosén
Niclas Hansson
Johan Lorentsson
Peter Valtersson
Henric Karlsson
Stefan Pettersson
Ulrik Harensten
Lennart Adolfsson
Stefan Karlsson
Patrik Persson

Klubb/Ort
Rudo
Burseryds IF
Gryteryd
Anderstorps OK

Klubb/Ort
Warnamo SK
Bredaryds SOK
Bredaryds SOK

Klubb/Ort
Burseryds IF
Anderstorp OK
Anderstorp OK

Klubb/Ort
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
OK Gisle
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK

Klubb/Ort
Apladalens LK
Molndal Outdoor
Apladalens LK
Skillingaryds FK
Apladalens LK
Villstad GIF
Anderstorps OK
Apladalens LK
Burseryds IF
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Tranemo IF
Apladalens LK
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Burseryds IF
Anderstorps OK

Tid

00:06:57
00:07:34
00:07:44
00:08:44

Tid

00:21:51
00:23:20
00:23:47

Tid

00:19:29
00:25:35
00:25:36

Tid

00:46:02
00:47:54
00:49:15
00:53:13
00:54:56
00:57:00
00:57:01

Tid

00:35:18
00:35:27
00:36:05
00:36:54
00:38:27
00:39:24
00:39:33
00:39:57
00:40:05
00:40:15
00:40:52
00:41:17
00:41:31
00:42:29
00:42:40
00:43:18
00:44:01



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Johan Bolmstam
Peter Johanson
Mats Thelin
Lennart Persson
Sten Karlsson
Marcus Algeback
Tomas Pettersson
Tapio Koppelo
Christer Sturesson
Mikael Wikman
Ronny Kronvall
Joakim Fransson

Motion 10 km
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Richard Aronsson
Evert Lindahl

Bjorn Hallberg
Johan Nilsson
Roger Karlsson
Tomas Bolmgren
Christer Evebring
David Norrfjard
Marcus Guldstrand
Kenneth Waltersson
Christian Johansson
Goran Onnerby
Lars-Goéran Larsson
Goran Claesson
Mattias Hogane
Tobias Munkholm
Andreas Bogesten
Hakan Hagg

Mikael Hansson
Tobias Edstréom
Anders Claesson
Anders Carlsson
Peter Lidh

Johan Lindqvist
Mikael Helmersson
Lennart Peterson
Tomas Soderberg
Henrik Ekstrand
Daniel Bokinge
Lars Bengtsson

Ola Samuelsson
Mikael Johnsson
Tomas Sjoo
Magnus Waltersson
Annika Petersson

Apladalens LK
Anderstorps OK
Burseryds IF
Burseryds IF
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Warnamo SK
Anderstorps OK

Klubb/Ort

OK Gisle
Villstad GIF
Burseryds IF
Varnamo
Anderstorps OK
LGR

Warnamo SK
Solna
Smalandstenar
Bredaryds SOK
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Apladalens LK
LGR
Anderstorps OK
Varnamo
Anderstorps OK
LGR

Bredaryds SOK
OK Gisle
Burseryd IF
Solna

Varnamo
Anderstorps IF
Gislaved
Warnamo SK
Hillerstorp
Anderstorps OK
Apladalens LK
Bankeryd

Ok Vivill
Burseryd
Reftele
Bredaryds SOK
Burseryds IF

00:44:20
00:44:39
00:44:46
00:45:46
00:46:16
00:46:39
00:47:13
00:47:49
00:48:49
00:56:10
01:02:17
DNF

Tid

00:38:21
00:40:12
00:40:39
00:40:45
00:41:43
00:42:09
00:42:41
00:43:01
00:44:09
00:44:19
00:44:36
00:44:43
00:44:59
00:45:24
00:45:25
00:45:28
00:45:48
00:45:49
00:45:50
00:45:51
00:46:21
00:46:30
00:46:46
00:46:54
00:46:56
00:47:58
00:47:59
00:48:07
00:48:11
00:48:15
00:48:30
00:48:51
00:49:32
00:49:57
00:50:06



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

David Bolin
Nils-Ake Zakrisson
Anne Turesson
Erik Svensson
Bert-Inge Augustsson
Mikael Ward
Linda Rosén

Hans Adolfsson
Charlotta Hansen
Staffan Edstrom
Robert Puusta
Robert Andersson
Christos Miltsis
Stefan Andersson
Anna Johansson
Kalle Ekstrand
Bo-Arne Ericsson

Motion 5 km
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
29
30

Tomas Karlsson
Mats Svensson
Benny Lo6fstrand
Per Wennblom
Tom Sjogren
Christian Svensson
Martina Heijel
Tobias Svensson
Malevil Ljungren
Stefan Svensson
Magnus Lidbacken
Jorgen Hurtig
Sven-Bertil Skogastierna
Elisabeth Karlsson
Adam Sjostrand
Henrik Lindfors
Kalle Tibratt

Mikael Anderson
Anna-Lena Gustavsson
Magnus Riisgaard
Patrik Andersson
Jenny Christensson
Lena Fritzell
Mattias Aronsson
Jenny Rydberg
Joakim Jauernig
Helene Ahlstrand
Jaana Limatainen
Fredrik Hall

Maria Sundberg

Reftele
Varnamo
Bredaryds SOK
Gnosjo

Gisle Innovations AB

Ok Vivill
Hanger IF
Gislaved
Anderstorps OK
OK Gisle

Axa

Gislaved
Skillingaryds FK
Gislaved
Gislaved
Anderstorps OK
Broaryd

Klubb/Ort
Anderstorps OK
Varnamo

Gislaveds Kommun

Anderstorps OK
Gnosjo
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorp
Bredaryds SOK
Reftele

GF Vigor
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorp
Anderstorp
Anderstorp
Halmstad
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorp
Anderstorp
Anderstorps OK
Gislaved
Rydaholm GKC

Savrarp Sprinters

OK Vivill

Rudo
Smalandstenar
Varnamo

00:50:52
00:50:59
00:51:22
00:51:38
00:53:18
00:54:04
00:54:46
00:55:15
00:55:26
00:56:03
00:56:16
00:56:21
00:56:54
00:58:48
01:00:58
01:01:18
01:01:26

Tid

00:17:14
00:22:07
00:22:12
00:22:18
00:22:25
00:23:36
00:23:38
00:23:44
00:23:45
00:23:46
00:24:07
00:24:24
00:24:30
00:24:59
00:25:01
00:25:15
00:25:44
00:26:28
00:26:59
00:27:08
00:27:11
00:27:37
00:27:45
00:27:55
00:28:02
00:28:03
00:28:07
00:28:12
00:28:14
00:28:15



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
52

Hakan Andersson
Mattias Lund
Jonas Lund

Mats Tageras

Jan -Olof Larsson
Lennart Enbjarde
Maria Andersson
Tomas Lidbacken
Caroline Svensson
Bo Eriksson

Malin Ljungren
Peo Davies
Helena Andersson
Marlene Johansson
Michael Sanell
Torben Milendorph
Annette Korpelin
Annica Collryd
Christine Tibratt
Conny Andersson
Marianne Davies

Skillingaryd FK
Reftele

Reftele
Anderstorp
Bredaryds SOK
Bredaryds SOK
Varnamo
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorp

Savrarp Sprinters

Anderstorp
Anderstorp
Gislaved
Anderstorps OK
Halmstad
Anderstorp
Solna
Bredaryds SOK
Gislaved
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorp

00:28:17
00:28:19
00:28:28
00:28:39
00:28:42
00:28:43
00:29:00
00:29:27
00:30:34
00:30:48
00:30:50
00:31:10
00:31:45
00:31:46
00:32:18
00:32:19
00:32:26
00:32:27
00:32:48
00:32:53
00:35:26



